SPECIFICATIONS:
Models:
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only. TS180-50W: REV G
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models: TSXXXM-50W, TSXXXF-50W
TERMINATIONS
SMA, up to 18 GHz, 50 Watts
Mechanical:

120 = DC - 12.4 GHz
Model Number:
HOW TO ORDER:
Frequency Range
TSXXXY-50W
TS060F-50WModel Number:
DC - 6 GHz; SMA Female
DC - 18 GHz; SMA Male
Model Number: TS180M-50W
DC - 12.4 GHz; SMA Male
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: TS120M-50W
M = Male
F = Female
Connector Configuration
180 = DC - 18 GHz
As Pictured
Length: 3.49 ±.05 [88.6 ±1.3]
SMA Male Connector
Model Number: TSXXXM-50W
Length: 3.36 ±.05 [85.3 ±1.3]
Model Number:
SMA Female Connector
TSXXXF-50W
Allow for Free Air Flow Around fins to Insure
Units must be Mounted in such a way as to
Performance
1.25
[31.8]
3.36 ±.05
[85.3 ±1.3]
M4x0.7 TAP
x .50[12.7] DP.
8-32UNC-2B TAP
x .50[12.7] DP.
.25 [6.4]
2.65±.02
[67.31±0.51]
END VIEW
TYPICAL
3.50±.02